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

61+/- AC: Rolling timber on CR 3000, access to
elect. & water, home and lake building.$6,500/Ac
57+/- AC: Pretty, hilly mixed acres, homesites, CR
3000 frtge, electicity, just N. of Woodville..$6,500/Ac
53 AC: Remote mi nice camp.$5,500/Ac
51 AC: Pretty wooded hilltop bldg sites...$5,500/Ac

34+/-AC: Rolling mced pasture, has Ig
lake,CR4800 front., dp|dg.sites..$9,000/Ac

2.5BA, wkshop, 51acs of woods & pasture..$994,550
SPURGER: 90+/- private wooded acres with newly
built log cabin, fishing lake, live crk, & more.$749,900
82 AC: Fenced, heavily wooded tract w/great hunt-
ing, creek/oxbow, 2BR/1BA barndominium.$825,000
15 AC: Azalea Springs, rustic 3BR/2BA/3CP home w/
beautiful woods, spring lake & more (bo)....$545,900
49+/- AC: Open desj /3.5BA lodge styled
home, has woods, spw, & more..$865,500
10+/- AC: Attractive 3BR/3BA country home, huge
oaks, barns, nice lake, onfenced 10+ acres..$485,000

--LAND & ACREAGE ---

1,079+/- AC: Impressive, highly improved pasture/
hardwood, impecable m:gj]:edar home, stables,
workshop, lakes/creeks, pavilion, & more..$7.015MM
569+/- AC:Remote heavily wooded hunting/nature
retreat, 4BR/3BA rustic lodge,barn, creeks. $2.39MM
280+/- AC: Developable mixed timber land has long
CR 3000 frge, elect. & water, nr. Woodville..$1.82MM
220+/- AC:Mix woods, Ig. live sandy creek, electricty,
rolling terrain, camp site, nr. Colmesneil...$4,990/Ac
196+/- AC:Natural pine/hardwoods fronts US190E
and co. road, live creek, elect., homesite..$5,390/Ac
152+/- AC: Nr. Fred on FM 92, mixed woods, creek,
great hunting, lake/home sites, electricity..$3,900/Ac
103+/-AC: Rare untouched rolling hdwd.$5,500/Ac
67+/-AC: Mixed woods, CR 3000 access, water &
elect. avail, possible home & lake bdg site$6,500/Ac
62+/- AC: Hilly mixed acres, huge hardwoods, 2 live

sandy creeks, acc. to elec., exc. hunting..$5,990/Ac

32+/-AC: Heavily wooded mature acreage nr. Jasper,
all utilities, bldg site, fronts two co. roads.$9,980/Ac
28+/-AC: Mixed woods on CR 3000, long frontage,
sloping terrain, elect. available, pot. bldg..$6,990/Ac
22+/- AC:Heavily mix-wooded acres on CR 2150,
access to elect., potential homesite, Iv.crk.$6,490/Ac
16+/-AC: Wooded tract US 96 frontage, access to
utilties, possible building sites, Jasper Co.$8,500/Ac
10+/- AC: Nicel D | electr..$8,200/Ac
10+/-AC: Pretty D | dg.site.$8,200/Ac
8+/-AC: Rolling[P_ EN D I N G nesite.$9,500/Ac
7+ AC: Wooded 7.15 ac, US 698S, utils..$16,450/Ac
3.28 AC: Waterfrontlotin Lakeland Ranch..$125,000
1.52 AC:Private lakefront, Lakeland Ranch.$85,000
LOT: Cleared 1.89 ac. at Dogwood/Reid Sts.$79,900

~--COMMERCIAL ---

8.96 AC: Outstanding level bldg. lot on US 69 S of
Woodbville, acc. to utils, ready to improve.. $430,000
LEASE: Res/com. 2,000+sf, 3-4 off/br...$2,350/Mo

ZiZIZ!

Visit WWW.PINEYWOODS.COM

SERVING THE PINEYWOODS SINCE 1997
MBRS. HOUSTON AREA REALTORS & HAR MLS

Milton E. Moffett, III, Broker, ABR, CRS, ePro
Jenny Pachall-Kirkpatrick, Sales Assoc.
Randy E. Durham, Sales Assoc.

409-283-8737
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